
 

HOSTEL FEE STRUCTURE (2021 - 2022) Reserve Your Hostel Seat Now ! 

 
Reservation Amount is Rs.10,000/- 

GIRLS 

AMAL JYOTHI STUDY HOUSE FOR 11 MONTHS 

1. Breakfast & Dinner provided at hostel on all days. 
 

2. Lunch provided at campus on all college working days. 

Sl. No Seat Availability Sharing Student Type Hostel Fee 

 
1 

 
20 

 
4 

Indian Rs.83,000 

Foreign $1700 

 

ST. J OSEPH NIVAS FOR 11 MONTHS 

Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner provided at hostel on all days. 

Sl. No Seat Availability Sharing Student Type Hostel Fee 

 
1 

 
8 

 
4 

Indian Rs.89,000 

Foreign $1700 

 
2 

 
64 

 
8 

Indian Rs.77,000 

Foreign $1700 

 

PRIYA DARSHI HOSTEL FOR 11 MONTHS 

Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner provided at hostel on all days. 

Sl. No Seat Availability Sharing Student Type Hostel Fee 

 
1 

 
34 

 
2/3 

Indian Rs.80,000 

Foreign $1700 

 

BOYS 

CAMPUS HOSTEL FOR 11 MONTHS 

Breakfast, Lunch & Dinner provided on all days at campus. 

Sl. No Seat Availability Sharing Student Type Hostel Fee 

 
1 

 
72 

 
3 ( Non A/C) 

Indian Rs.1,01,000 

Foreign $1700 

 
2 

 
40 

 
4 ( Non A/C) 

Indian Rs.91,000 

Foreign $1700 

 
3 

 
3 

 
3 (A/C) 

Indian Rs.1,30,000 

Foreign $2100 

 

PRIYA DARSHI HOSTEL FOR 11  MONTHS 

1. Breakfast and Dinner provided at hostel on all days. 

2. Lunch provided at Campus on all college working days. 

Sl. No Seat Availability Sharing Student Type Hostel Fee 

 
1 

 
56 

 
3/4 

Indian Rs.75,000 

Foreign $1700 

 

Fees may be changed without notice, for Revised fees see website: www.tjohncollege.com 

or call 080- 25597817/25092057/40250513 

 

http://www.tjohncollege.com/

